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Holiday List 2025/26 

Mon 1st Sept First Day of Term 

Mon 29th Sept  SDD 

Wed 29th – Fri 31st Oct Halloween 

Mon 22nd Dec – Mon 5th Jan Christmas / SDD 

  

Mon 9th – Fri 13th Feb Mid-Term / SDD 

Tue 17th Mar  St Patrick’s Day 

  

Thurs 2nd – Mon 13th Apr Easter / SDD 

Mon 4th May Bank Holiday 

Mon 25th – Tue 26th May Bank Holiday / SDD 

Tue 30th Jun Last Day of Term 

 

 

SDD = Staff Training / No Pupils in School 


